U
N
D
ER
FL
O
O
R

on our YouTube channel
Premium manifolds
Description Order Code
2 port Premium Manifold 99302PR
3 port Premium Manifold 99303PR
4 port Premium Manifold 99304PR
5 port Premium Manifold 99305PR
6 port Premium Manifold 99306PR
7 port Premium Manifold 99307PR
8 port Premium Manifold 99308PR
9 port Premium Manifold 99309PR
10 port Premium Manifold 99310PR
11 port Premium Manifold 99311PR
12 port Premium Manifold 99312PR
Pipe Bend Support 14-17mm 50070

U
N
D
ER
FL
O
O
R
 H
EA
TI
N
G
180 Complete Heating Solutions  January 2026
Description Order Code
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 12m2 CLIPRAIL12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 15m2 CLIPRAIL15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 20m2 CLIPRAIL20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 30m2 CLIPRAIL30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Cliprail 40m2 CLIPRAIL40AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 12m2 PFP12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 15m2 PFP15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 20m2 PFP20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 25m2 PFP25AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 30m2 PFP30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Preformed Plate 40m2 PFP40AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 12m2 NAKEDPFP12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 15m2 NAKEDPFP15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 20m2 NAKEDPFP20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 25m2 NAKEDPFP25AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 30m2 NAKEDPFP30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Naked Preformed Plate 40m2 NAKEDPFP40AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 12m2 PLATED12AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 15m2 PLATED15AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 20m2 PLATED20AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 30m2 PLATED30AY
Underfloor Heating Pack - Plated 40m2 PLATED40AY
SINGLE ROOM PACKS Punch packs
MYSON FLOORTEC offer a range of single
room packs for screeded and joisted floor
types. They are available for a range of fixing